
Tabela A ao Cron  com 1 Desmpate ao Cron

VALE D'ALGARES

CSN-C
Prova Nº18 - 1,20 m
Ordem de Entrada

Tabela A ao Cron. com 1 Desmpate ao Cron.
Art. FEP 238.2.2
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Ouragan de Vains 3581
204 FRANCISCO SEABRA

Super de Foja 28
22 COUDELARIA DE SANTANA, LDA.

Xaft 4240

1 103 Francisco Seabra

2 104 Francisco Stilwell

Joao Duarte Silva

P TOE ID P T
P INICIAL DESEMPATE

Cavaleiro

domingo, 18 de Abril de 2010

3 101 Xaft 4240
234 JOAQUIM DUARTE SILVA

Sherife 4488
370 REGIMENTO CAVALARIA GNR

Zidane 4287
88 ANTONIO SEABRA

Xara d'Anobra 3701
MARISA ALEXANDRA ALBANO S. SUZANO

Rareta HP 2089
4020 VITOR MANUEL CORREIA SAMPAIO

Zarlon 4711

Madalena Seabra

Santos Correia (Maj)

Adriano Torrao Cristiano (Cap)

Camila Sampaio

Valter Freitas

7 106

6 120

8 107

Joao Duarte Silva3 101

5 118

4 102

Zarlon
1160 R / UNIDADE SEGURANÇA E HONRAS DE ESTADO

Caps Sun ???
7552 #N/D

Vermute Pera-Manca 3356
122 JOAO GRAVE

Quondor d'Allou 4574
118 RODRIGO JARDIM FERNANDES

Samaritano 2246
259 CARLOS MANUEL SA GRAVE

Princs Weekend 4554
7325

Rodrigo Jardim Fernandes

Frederico Froufe Serra

Jorge Costa Santos (Maj)

( p)

Joao Moreiras

Manuel Grave

10 109

9

8 107

108

111

11 110

13 211

12

7325 ANTONIO SEABRA

Lindenau 4974
3661 GNR

Zarthago 4615
204 VASCO CANTO MONIZ

Napalm de Fôja 24
22 COUDELARIA DE SANTANA, LDA.

Xiquissimo 3710
234 AUGUSTO CARNEIRO CALÇA PINA

Cacha van de Plataanhoeve 5098
370 LUIS SANTOS CORREIA

Santos Correia (Maj)

Joao Duarte Silva

Francisco Stilwell

Francisco Seabra

Pedro Pinto (Cap)

15 115

13 211

14 112

17 113

18 114

16 116

370 LUIS SANTOS CORREIA
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